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Ö. Staats und Jugendmeisterschaften 2024
Maria Enzersdorf, 25. - 26.5.2024

Event 21 Men, 50m Bifins Open
26.05.2024 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

ÖSTM - AG: "A"

1. LIM, Mu-Yang 07 SV Baeder 21.60
2. ISAEV, Maksim 08 Vienna DOLPHINS 21.74
3. SCHMIDT, Patrick 98 Vienna DOLPHINS 21.97
4. BENIGNI, Guido 05 Vienna DOLPHINS 22.15
5. KHALIFA, Mahmoud 09 SV Baeder 22.39
6. KING, Luis 08 Finswimming Speedfish 22.67
7. JANKO, Ben 10 Vienna DOLPHINS 22.77
8. HUEBEL, Luca 06 Finswimming Speedfish 23.02
9. KOLODII, Svyatoslav 09 SV Baeder 23.12

10. STIPKOVICH, Oliver 07 Vienna DOLPHINS 24.78
11. KOCSI, Adam 11 Finswimming Speedfish 25.07
12. LIM, Mu-Hao 12 SV Baeder 25.28
13. CHINTU, Steven 04 SV Baeder 25.57
14. SALOMON, Leon 09 Finswimming Speedfish 25.74
15. BONDAR, Ivan 11 Finswimming Speedfish 26.00
16. ESPERNBERGER, Philipp 97 1. Linzer TC 26.18
17. STEINER, Alexander 08 TC Happy Bubbles 27.75
18. KARLUSCH, Konstantin 13 Finswimming Speedfish 28.96
19. LAMBREV, Dominic 14 SV Baeder 29.07
20. DIRSCHMID, Georg 10 SV Baeder 31.70
21. WEISS, Maxwell 11 SV Baeder 32.99

ÖJM - AG: "B"

1. LIM, Mu-Yang 07 SV Baeder 21.60
2. ISAEV, Maksim 08 Vienna DOLPHINS 21.74
3. KING, Luis 08 Finswimming Speedfish 22.67
4. STIPKOVICH, Oliver 07 Vienna DOLPHINS 24.78
5. STEINER, Alexander 08 TC Happy Bubbles 27.75

ÖJM - AG: "C"

1. KHALIFA, Mahmoud 09 SV Baeder 22.39
2. JANKO, Ben 10 Vienna DOLPHINS 22.77
3. KOLODII, Svyatoslav 09 SV Baeder 23.12
4. SALOMON, Leon 09 Finswimming Speedfish 25.74
5. DIRSCHMID, Georg 10 SV Baeder 31.70

ÖJM - AG: "D"

1. KOCSI, Adam 11 Finswimming Speedfish 25.07
2. LIM, Mu-Hao 12 SV Baeder 25.28
3. BONDAR, Ivan 11 Finswimming Speedfish 26.00
4. KARLUSCH, Konstantin 13 Finswimming Speedfish 28.96
5. LAMBREV, Dominic 14 SV Baeder 29.07
6. WEISS, Maxwell 11 SV Baeder 32.99
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Ö. Staats und Jugendmeisterschaften 2024
Maria Enzersdorf, 25. - 26.5.2024

Event 21, Men, 50m Bifins

International

1. KRNJAK, Nikola 03 RK Geronimo 20.65
2. MCNAB, Adam 08 Water Dragons 21.29
3. LIM, Mu-Yang 07 SV Baeder 21.60
4. ISAEV, Maksim 08 Vienna DOLPHINS 21.74
5. SCHMIDT, Patrick 98 Vienna DOLPHINS 21.97
6. FOUKAL, Patrik 09 Ksp Nautilus 22.15

BENIGNI, Guido 05 Vienna DOLPHINS 22.15
8. KRAJINA, Karlo 08 KPP Dubrava 22.19
9. KHALIFA, Mahmoud 09 SV Baeder 22.39

10. KING, Luis 08 Finswimming Speedfish 22.67
11. JANKO, Ben 10 Vienna DOLPHINS 22.77
12. HUEBEL, Luca 06 Finswimming Speedfish 23.02
13. VLAJIC, Borna 07 RK Geronimo 23.12

KOLODII, Svyatoslav 09 SV Baeder 23.12
15. JANIK, Sebastian 10 Ksp Nautilus 23.24
16. LIPTAK, Zbynek 07 MH Praha 23.72
17. KRAJINA, Marko 10 KPP Dubrava 23.88
18. HARAKAL, Michal 10 Zralok Bratislava 24.09
19. STIPKOVICH, Oliver 07 Vienna DOLPHINS 24.78
20. KOCSI, Adam 11 Finswimming Speedfish 25.07
21. LIM, Mu-Hao 12 SV Baeder 25.28
22. MCNAB, Liam 11 Water Dragons 25.31
23. CHINTU, Steven 04 SV Baeder 25.57
24. SALOMON, Leon 09 Finswimming Speedfish 25.74
25. BONDAR, Ivan 11 Finswimming Speedfish 26.00
26. ESPERNBERGER, Philipp 97 1. Linzer TC 26.18
27. DOLEZAL, Jan 12 Ksp Nautilus 26.60
28. ZABAK, Lukas 12 Water Dragons 26.61
29. STEINER, Alexander 08 TC Happy Bubbles 27.75
30. FOUKAL, Marek 13 Ksp Nautilus 28.52
31. KARLUSCH, Konstantin 13 Finswimming Speedfish 28.96
32. LAMBREV, Dominic 14 SV Baeder 29.07
33. DIRSCHMID, Georg 10 SV Baeder 31.70
34. WEISS, Maxwell 11 SV Baeder 32.99
35. MATERNA, Valentin 12 TC fez Berlin 35.64
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